Total TIF Revenue  
     $22,325,506  $22,102,251 $663,068 $21,439,183 

Source:  City of Bend

VI.      THE ESTIMATED AMOUNT OF TAX INCREMENT REVENUES REQUIRED AND 
THE ANTICIPATED YEAR IN WHICH INDEBTEDNESS WILL BE RETIRED 

The maximum indebtedness is $22,102,251 (Twenty-Two Million, One Hundred and Two 
Thousand, and Two-Hundred and Fifty One Dollars ). This is also the estimated total amount of 
tax increment revenues required to service the maximum indebtedness as no formal 
borrowings or interest payments are anticipated in the Plan. 

VII.     THE ANTICIPATED COMPLETION DATE FOR EACH PROJECT